LEGGE 69/18.6.2009
[VESE DI OTTOBRE 2014 |

VIGILANZA URBANA

8,64%

91,36%

DEMOGRAFICO-
ASILO NIDO -
SEGRETERIA-
PROTOCOLLO-
SERVIZI SCOLASTICI

10,06%

89,94%

RAGIONERIA -
TRIBUTI -
PERSONALE

15,87%

84,13%

TECNICO
URBANISTICO

1,95%

98,05%

TECNICO

AMBIENTALE

12,32%

87,68%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%

100,00%



